Justin Sollitt's 2012 Fundraising Page Page 1 of 3

Visit our Australian Site

credfe person ndraising pages for charify = Contactus ? Help

fundraiseOnline .co.n:

f HOME ABOUT US CHARITIES CLUBS SCHOOLS YOUR ACCOUNT HELP

Welcome to Justin Sollitt's 2012 Fundraising Page

)
'i‘ngustin Sollitt's 2012 Fundraising Page
My Goal: NZD $100.00

PAGE CREATOR:  Justin Sollitt I've Raised: NZD $2,155.00

EVENT: Tranz Alpine Scooter Safari 2012
EVENT DATE: 26/05/2012
Hi everyone

Welcome to my 2012 Scooter Safari fundraising page.

Click here for more
information

Again I am participating in the bi annual Trans Alpine Scooter
Safari where 250 scooters will once again traverse the mighty
Southern Alps to raise money and awareness for the NZ

Cancer Saciety. Cancer Society of NZ -

The 2010 Safari was a tremendous success where following Canterbury/West Coast

the 2009 inaugural event it was hoped 100 scooters would .
raise $50k. On the day 230+ scooters raised $126,000 and %Q Cancer
already for this years Safari 250 entries are confirmed. =

_ _ Society
The event will take place on Saturday 26th May; it starts from . SR

Christchurch and crosses the mighty Southern Alps to Hokitika

on the West Coast, approx 250km which will take around 12 The Cancer Society of New

hours Zealand, Canterbury / West
’ Coast Division Inc. is a not-for-

As the 2010 event proved this is not a race or a fun day out, I gr%f_it C°:j”m”"i,t\", °_rg_a”i5?]ti°”
can assure everyone it is the coldest, longest, most gruelling e |catef to minimising the
and uncomfortable test of endurance on a city scooter to raise impact of cancer in our

money and awareness for cancer sufferers. community, through support,
advocacy, health promotion and

research.more »

I will be very grateful for any donations you can give. This is a
great cause and I am proud to be participating again.

Select the "Make a donation" button below. It's simple, fast Tranz_ Alpine Scooter
and totally secure.?? If you live in New Zealand your donation Safari 2012
is fully tax deductible and a receipt will be issued.?

Feel free to come out and show your support on the day.
For further information or to see photos and TV News
coverage of the 2010 event, please visit:
www,scootersafari.co.nz

Happening May 26th, 2012, The
Cheers and Best Regards Scooter Safari is a motorised
Justin Sollitt scooter endurance ride, coast to
coast, Christchurch to Hokitika
to raise funds for the New
Zealand Cancer Society. For
more info, visit:

WWW, rsafari.co.nzmore »
My Online Sponsors To Date
DATE NAME AMOUNT COMMENT
Adam & Tania ;
28/05/2012 b $25.00 Go Justy go! Post this appeal on your
Barber 0 Twitter page! Simply
, ; click the 'retweet’
27/05/2012 Jim and Sue $50.00 We are impressed — button to add now.
Harry W ;
27/05/2012 Gallagher $25.00 All the best Justin
27/05/2012 1Jill Sollitt $25.00 Hope you all had fun

Post this appeal on

http://www.fundraiseonline.co.nz/JustinPSollitt/



Justin Sollitt's 2012 Fundraising Page

25/05/2012

24/05/2012

23/05/2012
23/05/2012
22/05/2012

22/05/2012

22/05/2012

22/05/2012
22/05/2012

22/05/2012

21/05/2012

21/05/2012

21/05/2012

21/05/2012

21/05/2012

21/05/2012

21/05/2012

18/05/2012

18/05/2012

18/05/2012

17/05/2012

17/05/2012

17/05/2012

17/05/2012
17/05/2012

16/05/2012

15/05/2012

15/05/2012

15/05/2012

15/05/2012

12/05/2012

12/05/2012

Mark, Angela,
Jordon & Drue

Rod & Rosalie
Miller

Sheryl Wech
Fells

Innes Macleod
Nettie & Neil
Pavitt

Jonty, Sally and
Nic

Sadmir

Richard Purdy

Enlighten
Designs Limited

Signmasters
Warkworth
Judith

Ruslec

Tomkins clan
(Streamline
Solutions)

Theo, Anette &
Dana Huisman-
Goetter

Stuart Clumpas

Bob Twist

Jack -
Tailormade
Computers

Pauline
(Accounts
Enlighten
Designs)

Okavango
Expeditions

Skillstream
Consulting

Flip

Nancy & Bryan
Tichborne

Alexander Colton
Neil Archer

Glenys & Bruce

Mike F

John

Mike Smith

Anna Paige
Sollitt (8yo)

Cat, Tom and
Kids.

$25.00

$100.00

$50.00
$50.00
$25.00

$15.00

$50.00

$25.00
$100.00

$50.00

$40.00

$25.00

$200.00

$250.00

$50.00

$150.00

$25.00

$15.00

$20.00

$100.00

$150.00

$25.00

$20.00

$25.00
$50.00

$25.00

$20.00

$15.00

$10.00

$5.00

$20.00

$100.00

Travel safe Justy & Jonty all the best dress
warm and look forward to see the posts along
the way !

Congratulations Justin on your effort

What a man! you go Justin, well done

Way to go Justin,all the best, good on you,
wonderful cause XX

Yay,Justy and Jonty. Nic is sending you his
pocket money for this week. I hope it helps
reach your goal.

All the best Justin!

All the best for your crazy scooter ride :)

Good on you Justin. Helen & Brian

Hope you have plenty of thermals to wear -
brrrhhh Good luck

wonderful effort go for it Justin

Good luck Justy & Jonty.

Too many of my mates dropping off the planet
with cancer.....

Justin do not forget to tuck the stand away
before moving off amd lift your legs.
Best Wishes Bob Twist

Well done Justin! Go Hard!

What an awesome thing to do for a great
cause. I'll the best Justin :)

Go Justy Man! Will be cheering for you from
Bots!!!!

Great flying on the trek

I don't envy you Justin, will be a challenge, but
hopefully a rewarding one.

Good on you Justin!

Good on you Justin Rochelle and Neil

Awesome Justy - Go hard. Stay away from the
edges - and no racing! Take care. Glenys &
Bruce

Justin, I see as is typical nothing you do is ever
done by halves. Good on you for taking up the
cause again and best wishes.

Hi Justin, remember to the scooter takes petrol
not JET Al1. Well done

Good on you Justin for taking up the cause
again. Don't forget to stock up on pies at
Sheffield on the way.

Hi Daddy and Jonty, I am very proud of you.
Please don't fall off and dont forget your
mittens. Love Anna.

Go Justy! Whoop whoop. Rug up warm and
make sure you post pics along the way so we
can keep track. Lots of love and big warm hugs
(you can use them along the way) Us lot. xx xx

http://www.fundraiseonline.co.nz/JustinPSollitt/

20

Page 2 of 3

your Facebook page!
Simply click the
‘share’ button to add

Share | """

Latest Blog Entry
There are no blog

entries at this time.

We are glad to accept the following
forms of payment for your

donation.

|Secured,

by
@rhawte

=,
2013-06-0

Transactions are protected with a
Thawte Certificate to ensure secure
transmission of your information.



Justin Sollitt's 2012 Fundraising Page

Southern Aircraft
Sales Ltd

Genco Energy

12/05/2012 Ltd

12/05/2012 Lucy

11/05/2012 Ian & Marg

Sarah, Mark and
family xxx

11/05/2012 Andy & Louise T
10/05/2012 Jane and Darren

11/05/2012

$100.00
$25.00
$20.00

$25.00

$20.00
$10.00

Home | Your Account | Help | Privacy Policy

©2004-2013 FundraiseOnline Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Photos supplied by Rob Docherty | Digitaltriathlon.com

Web site design by Silicon Dream

Page 3 of 3

Go Justy-man! And try not to laugh if you pass
Pender at Jacksons again this year! xxx

Good to see insanity is still running in your

veins

Good on ya mate! Looking forward to the

photos! :)

Total Raised Online:
Total Raised Offline:

GRAND TOTAL:

Make a Donation

NZD$2,155.00
NZD$0.00
NZD$2,155.00

B Go to top

--* MAKE A DONATION

l Terms & Conditions l

NS

http://www.fundraiseonline.co.nz/JustinPSollitt/



