

Visit our Australian Site

Contact us ? Help

☆ HOME

ABOUT US

CHARITIES

CLUBS

SCHOOLS

YOUR ACCOUNT

HELP



Welcome to Justin Sollitt's 2012 Fundraising Page

**Justin Sollitt's 2012 Fundraising Page



Click here for more information

PAGE CREATOR: Justin Sollitt

EVENT: Tranz

Tranz Alpine Scooter Safari 2012

EVENT DATE: 26/05/2012

Hi everyone

Welcome to my 2012 Scooter Safari fundraising page.

Again I am participating in the bi annual Trans Alpine Scooter Safari where 250 scooters will once again traverse the mighty Southern Alps to raise money and awareness for the NZ Cancer Society.

The 2010 Safari was a tremendous success where following the 2009 inaugural event it was hoped 100 scooters would raise \$50k. On the day 230+ scooters raised \$126,000 and already for this years Safari 250 entries are confirmed.

The event will take place on Saturday 26th May; it starts from Christchurch and crosses the mighty Southern Alps to Hokitika on the West Coast, approx 250km which will take around 12 hours.

As the 2010 event proved this is not a race or a fun day out. I can assure everyone it is the coldest, longest, most gruelling and uncomfortable test of endurance on a city scooter to raise money and awareness for cancer sufferers.

I will be very grateful for any donations you can give. This is a great cause and I am proud to be participating again.

Select the "Make a donation" button below. It's simple, fast and totally secure.?? If you live in New Zealand your donation is fully tax deductible and a receipt will be issued.?

Feel free to come out and show your support on the day. For further information or to see photos and TV News coverage of the 2010 event, please visit: www.scootersafari.co.nz

Cheers and Best Regards Justin Sollitt

My Online Sponsors To Date

DATE	NAME	AMOUNT	COMMENT
28/05/2012	Adam & Tania Barber	\$25.00	Go Justy go!
27/05/2012	Jim and Sue	\$50.00	We are impressed
27/05/2012	Harry W Gallagher	\$25.00	All the best Justin
27/05/2012	Jill Sollitt	\$25.00	Hope you all had fur

My Goal: NZD \$100.00 I've Raised: NZD \$2,155.00 MAKE A DONATION Bookmark This Page Tell A Friend About This Page Send Me An Email

Cancer Society of NZ -Canterbury/West Coast



The Cancer Society of New Zealand, Canterbury / West Coast Division Inc. is a not-for-profit community organisation dedicated to minimising the impact of cancer in our community, through support, advocacy, health promotion and research.more »

Tranz Alpine Scooter Safari 2012



Happening May 26th, 2012, The Scooter Safari is a motorised scooter endurance ride, coast to coast, Christchurch to Hokitika to raise funds for the New Zealand Cancer Society. For more info, visit:

www.scootersafari.co.nzmore »



Post this appeal on your Twitter page! Simply click the 'retweet' button to add now.

Post this appeal on

25/05/2012	Mark, Angela, Jordon & Drue	\$25.00	Travel safe Justy & Jonty all the best dress warm and look forward to see the posts along the way!
24/05/2012	Rod & Rosalie Miller	\$100.00	Congratulations Justin on your effort
23/05/2012	Sheryl Wech	\$50.00	What a man! you go Justin, well done
23/05/2012	Fells	\$50.00	
22/05/2012	Innes Macleod	\$25.00	
22/05/2012	Nettie & Neil Pavitt	\$15.00	Way to go Justin,all the best, good on you, wonderful cause XX
22/05/2012	Jonty, Sally and Nic	\$50.00	Yay,Justy and Jonty. Nic is sending you his pocket money for this week. I hope it helps reach your goal.
22/05/2012	Sadmir	\$25.00	All the best Justin!
22/05/2012	Richard Purdy	\$100.00	
22/05/2012	Enlighten Designs Limited	\$50.00	All the best for your crazy scooter ride :)
21/05/2012	Signmasters Warkworth	\$40.00	Good on you Justin. Helen & Brian
21/05/2012		\$25.00	Hope you have plenty of thermals to wear - brrrhhh Good luck
21/05/2012		\$200.00	wonderful effort go for it Justin
21/05/2012	Tomkins clan (Streamline Solutions)	\$250.00	Good luck Justy & Jonty.
21/05/2012	Theo, Anette & Dana Huisman- Goetter	\$50.00	
21/05/2012	Stuart Clumpas	\$150.00	Too many of my mates dropping off the planet with cancer
21/05/2012	Bob Twist	\$25.00	Justin do not forget to tuck the stand away before moving off amd lift your legs. Best Wishes Bob Twist
18/05/2012	Jack - Tailormade Computers	\$15.00	Well done Justin! Go Hard!
18/05/2012	Pauline (Accounts Enlighten Designs)	\$20.00	What an awesome thing to do for a great cause. I'll the best Justin :)
	Okavango Expeditions	\$100.00	Go Justy Man! Will be cheering for you from Bots!!!!
	Skillstream Consulting	\$150.00	Great flying on the trek
17/05/2012	Flip	\$25.00	I don't envy you Justin, will be a challenge, but hopefully a rewarding one.
	Nancy & Bryan Tichborne	\$20.00	Good on you Justin!
17/05/2012	Alexander Colton	\$25.00	
17/05/2012	Neil Archer	\$50.00	Good on you Justin Rochelle and Neil
16/05/2012	Glenys & Bruce	\$25.00	Awesome Justy - Go hard. Stay away from the edges - and no racing! Take care. Glenys & Bruce
15/05/2012	Mike F	\$20.00	Justin, I see as is typical nothing you do is ever done by halves. Good on you for taking up the cause again and best wishes.
15/05/2012	ohn	\$15.00	Hi Justin, remember to the scooter takes petrol not JET A1. Well done
15/05/2012 N	like Smith	\$10.00	Good on you Justin for taking up the cause again. Don't forget to stock up on pies at Sheffield on the way.
	anna Paige Sollitt (8yo)	\$5.00	Hi Daddy and Jonty, I am very proud of you. Please don't fall off and dont forget your mittens. Love Anna.
	Cat, Tom and Cids.	\$20.00	Go Justy! Whoop whoop. Rug up warm and make sure you post pics along the way so we can keep track. Lots of love and big warm hugs (you can use them along the way) Us lot. xx xx
12/05/2012		\$100.00	

20

your Facebook page! Simply click the 'share' button to add now.

Share



Latest Blog Entry
There are no blog entries at this time.

We are glad to accept the following forms of payment for your donation.











Transactions are protected with a Thawte Certificate to ensure secure transmission of your information.

	Southern Aircraft Sales Ltd						
12/05/2012	Genco Energy Ltd	\$100.00					
12/05/2012	Lucy	\$25.00		lusty-man! And try not to laugh if you pass der at Jacksons again this year! xxx			
11/05/2012	1/05/2012 Ian & Marg		Good to see insanity is still running in your veins			ning in your	
11/05/2012	Sarah, Mark and family xxx	\$25.00	Good on ya photos! :)	ood on ya mate! Looking forward to the notos! :)			
11/05/2012	Andy & Louise T	\$20.00					
10/05/2012	Jane and Darren	\$10.00					
		•	Т	otal Raised Onlin	ne:	NZD\$2,155.00	
			To	otal Raised Offlin	ne:	NZD\$0.00	
			G	RAND TOTAL:		NZD\$2,155.00	
			Đ	Make a Donatio	n	Go to top	
	MAKE A DONATION						

Home | Your Account | Help | Privacy Policy

©2004-2013 FundraiseOnline Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Photos supplied by Rob Docherty | Digitaltriathlon.com Web site design by Silicon Dream





Terms & Conditions